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Salary.

Remaarks.

StxTH Crass.—From £200 to £260, by Four Annual Increments of £15 each—continued.

Day, G. F. b, ¢ ..
Egginton, F. 6 ..
Hay, J. ..
Salmon, J. W. ..
White, E. J. b, ¢
Berry, A. J. ..
Poynter, J. G. b, c
Ansell, C. .
Boyne, R. b, ¢ ..
Bayliffe, R. A. b, ¢, g
Green, J. E. ..
James, J. b
Tregonning, W. N b, ¢, g
Ku‘ker, T.

Redmond, J. b. ¢
Algio, J. A. b, c..
Stephenson, W. b
|Lechner, R. E. b
Umbers, J. C. A.
Tabutean, J. M.

Crow, J. .
Johnston, J.

Moloney, M.

Ferens, W. H. ..
|Bagshaw, R. H
Turner, H. G. ..
Hooper, J. R.

Martin, R. L.

Haydon, J.

Collins, J. F.
Kilfoyle, T

Cox, C. J. .
Maskew, T. A. B‘
Scutt, W.

Matthews, N. .
Worthington, W. 7.
Jones, A. W, ..
Stuart, A. H.

Brook, W.

Wiren, 1. E.

Houston, W.
Youngman, H. G b. ¢
Porter, R. W. ..
Spiers, T. G. .
Crombie, James
Newman, C. A...
Clarke, A. G.

Bailey, W.

Daniel, S. G.

iCork, H. H. . ..
‘\bcrcromble F. J.
Fox, D. H.b, ¢ .
Russell, J. A.
Price, C. M.
Keary, H.
Brennan, J.
Clark, Edwin
Israel, E. A.
Heron, A. .
Stapp, E. G. ..
McDougall, J. G.
Hall, J. W. .
Roberts. A. J. ~\
Poole, F. W.
Keys, G. A. b
Hyams, L ..
Blakley, W. J. ..
Bevan, P.

Yates, W. C.
O’Connell, M.
Bell, C. ..
Bean, E. R. de L
Macaulay, S. U. b
Stewart, W. F. Y
Williams, Frank b,

, €

-

b
c
b, ¢
¢
Howard, W. R.
Anderson, V. R.
Crichton, I. P. ..
Macdonald, D. b, ¢
McGregor, A. E.
McNickle, W. b, ¢

Postmaster . we -

"

»”

2 . . e

*»

bemoyl" Telephone hxcha.nge Clerk. ’

Postmaster

Check Clerk
Postmaster

.-

[

Clerk
Clerk to Ofﬁcer m (,harne

Clerk in Charge of L etter-carriers ..

Mechanician .
Head of Mail Staff
Postma:t';‘r .
Senior Parcels Clerk

Clerk in Charge of Letter-carriers:

Head of Mail Staff
Mail-room Supervisor
Postmaster

Senior Reglqtered letter Clerl\
Head of Mail Staff .
Second M.Q. and S8.B. Clerl\
Senior Registered-letter Clerk
Accountant, C.P.O.

Head of Mail Staff

Third M. O and S.B. Clerk
Clerk ..

Postmaster .
Accountant, C. P Q. .
Third M.0. and S.B. (,lerk
Accountant, C.P.O. ..
Third M.0. and S.B. Clerk

Postmaster

Clerk in Charge ‘of Letter-carriers

Postmaster

Clerk in Charg(; ‘of Letter-carriers

Postmaster
Check Clerk
Senior Clerk
Check Clerk
Clerk .
Postmaster
Senior Mail Clerk

Chief Clerk, C.P.O
Check C’l’erk

Sectional Clerk ‘

Check Clerk

Postmaster ..

Clerk to Officer in Charge
Telegraphist

Check Clerk

”»

Postmaster
”

Check Clerk

Senio;" Parcels blerk
Postmaster ..
Chief Clerk, C.P.O.

Posimaster

Y. M. D.

1/2/73 |88 2 0
1/12/76 34 4 0
15/11/78, 32 4 18
1711775 35 5 0
15/11/78 31 4 16|
1/11/74 36 5 O
1/1/77 34 3 0
12/9/79 31 6 20
25/3/78 33 0 17
7/4/79 3111 24
1/6/81 29 10 O
15/3/78 33 0 17
97777 33 823
15/2/74 37 114
1/7/78 32 9 0
1/7/76 34 9 0
25/3/78 33 0 7
18/1/75 36 2 14
6/1/79 32 2 26
1/12/70 40 4 0
1/8/77 33 8 0
1/5/79 3111 0
1/9/94 16 7 0
14/4/75 35 11 17
3/1/75 35 7 29
15/8/75 35 7 16
12/2/77 34 120
19/2/77 34 113
1/4/77 34 0 0
10/9/71 33 6 21
1/10/77 33 6 0
1/3/78 33 1 0
1/8/78 32 8 0
1/10/78 32 6 0
15/2/79 32 1 14
29/3/79 32 ¢ 5
15/4/79 31 11 16
1/5/79 3111 0
16/6/79 31 9 15
1/6/79 3111 0
1/7/82 28 9 0
9/7/77 33 8 23
98/7/78 32 8 3
12/2/79 31 117
1/7/79 31 9 0
27/1/80 31 2 5
1/2/82 20 2 0
1/5/77 3311 0
1/2/81 30 2 0
28/5/83 2710 4
16/1779 33 2 16
9/7/77 33 8 23
1/8/83 27 8 0
1/4/81 30 0 0
26/10/83 27 5 6
2/2/85 26 1 27
23/12/72 38 3 9
14/4/79 31 11 17
1/4/82 29 0 0
1/6/83 27 10 0
1/11/83 27 5 0
12/9/79 31 6 20
1/2/85 26 2 0
1/10/73 37 6 0
1/2/77 34 2 0
25/2/78 33 1 1
/11778 32 5 0
15711778 32 4 18
1/3/79 32 1 0
1/3/79 32 1 0
25/3/79 32 0 7
1574779 31 11 17
1974779 31 11 13
19/4/79 31 11 13
1/10/72 30 4 0
28/4/82 28 11 4
1/6/83 2110 0
1/11/83 27 5 0
1/1/85 26 3 0
1/2/85 26 2 0
1/2/85 26 2 0

£
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
265
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
230
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260

260
260
260
260
260
260

1870,

Sen, Exam,,

C.8. Jun. Exam., 1886,

C.S. Sen. Exam., 1911.

C.S. Jun. Exam., 1880,

C.S. Jun. Exam., 1886.

C.S. Jun. Exam., 188].

C.8, Jun. Exam., 188(,

.8, Sen. Exam., 1906,

At maximum.

Out of service
31/8/80 to 1/11/88.

C.S. Sen. Exam.,, 1892.
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